
Schützenkönig
1. Brandner Stefan 17,5 Teiler
2. Knuppertz Stefan 80,0 Teiler
3. Binder Alois 94,0 Teiler
4. Schamberger Thorsten 98,0 Teiler
5. Gärtner Martin 207,0 Teiler

Jungschützenkönig
1. Lex Christoph 119,5 Teiler
2. Schwaiger Patrick 160,0 Teiler
3. Sailer Lea 181,0 Teiler
4. Austermayer Fabian 226,0 Teiler
5. Rink Jan 276,7 Teiler

Luftpistolenkönig
1. Petersen Imke 279,8 Teiler
2. Simbeck Max 449,5 Teiler
3. Schamberger Thorsten 454,4 Teiler
4. Langemak Wolf 649,8 Teiler
5. Parzinger Beate 651,7 Teiler

Königsschießen 2012

04./05. Jan. 2012



Glück LG und LP

ZSG Grabenstätt
05.01.2012

TeilerRang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

381 Eckart, Franziska 10,6139 37,7 38,0 53,1 72,2 76,2 76,9

2 Gärtner, Siegfried 13,326 61,6 65,2 67,0 122,0 131,0 157,0

3 Weber, Christian 14,8118 81,5 108,9 121,0 133,9 167,1 209,4

4 Brandner, Stefan 15,5567 25,0 99,0 114,9 151,0 177,9 180,3

5 Fritz, Mathias 28,0769 59,3 76,5 129,2 132,6 149,0 155,0

6 Popetz, Tobias 29,485 47,0 51,2 75,9 118,0 118,7 118,8

7 Knerr, Rosemarie 34,945 64,8 114,1 129,7 148,0 168,3 175,8

8 Knuppertz, Stefan 35,8134 108,7 111,7 140,2 156,2 168,3 188,8

9 Gärtner, Martin 37,825 41,1 46,2 47,4 56,4 83,4 88,1

10 Pawlitschek, Herbert 39,671 105,9 113,1 153,1 158,3 237,9 238,4

11 Steiner, Erwin 39,715 134,0 160,1 173,5 178,0 225,0 234,8

12 Binder, Alois 40,3185 54,9 67,6 69,0 150,2 177,6 188,8

13 Pertl, Hans 49,073 154,9 176,8 287,1 304,8 347,6 384,2

14 Parzinger, Daniela 51,4730 108,0 120,6 143,5 234,0 266,8 293,3

15 Parzinger, Hans 53,0728 143,1 161,1 217,3 231,3 267,1 285,6

16 Popetz, Franz 54,975 68,5 139,0 150,9 176,9 196,0 200,8

17 Simbeck, Maximilian 65,7174 71,9 72,9 77,2 88,3 88,6 115,8

18 Pöschl, Mario 77,1105 114,1 168,1 186,1 196,6 210,2 227,5

19 Heckel, Ernst 78,3750 180,5 192,4 215,8 220,2 270,7 289,1

20 Huber, Rosmarie 90,441 136,3 152,1 255,6 372,8 419,2 420,1

21 Petersen, Imke 94,0113 154,5 176,0 236,3 265,7 275,0 285,9

22 Eckart, Sonja 99,012 125,6 127,6 142,3 151,6 159,8 176,0

23 Schamberger, Thorsten 105,9133 106,8 110,7 178,2 187,0 201,8 223,9

24 Zeiser, Alfons 116,3122 193,7 196,7 221,4 295,9 318,8 321,7

25 Weidenthaler, Robert 125,1119 126,7 147,1 194,0 204,1 228,7 258,3

26 Harrer, Andreas 126,121 128,7 134,5 183,0 186,2 188,7 241,6

27 Parzinger, Beate 129,284 208,4 226,4 233,9 283,1 286,9 324,3

28 Heiß, Josef 143,132 150,3 186,4 188,9 195,1 196,0 200,0

29 Langemak, Wolf 147,4127 165,8 230,3 254,9 260,1 278,7 282,3

30 Binder, Silvia 187,260 216,4 217,8 242,9 335,5 411,4 431,5

31 Obpacher, Marlies 263,3103 605,5 801,5 927,7 949,3 956,5 1236,2

32 Rieperdinger, Georg 283,6718 333,4 405,2 436,7 442,3 722,6 723,3

33 Meier, Renate 636,862 640,7 666,5 680,7 692,1 717,9 836,8
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Glück Schüler Jugend

ZSG Grabenstätt 05.01.2012

Teiler Deck-Blattl 1Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

23

Deck-Blattl 2

1 Austermayer, Fabian 38,9757 96,1 231,1 247,2 270,6 307,3

2 Rink, Jan 70,0767 100,8 146,4 194,9 216,8 277,2

3 Schwaiger, Patrick 109,3761 335,9 377,7 391,2 422,6 561,2

4 Lex, Christoph 127,7752 157,8 176,1 198,4 263,1 288,6

5 Ober, Tobias 198,7747 211,4 284,6 348,1 368,0 419,9

6 Sailler, Lea 241,8768 264,7 287,1 331,0 410,1 419,4

7 Ober, Sophia 282,9764 297,6 332,3 387,3 408,0 472,2

8 Lex, Yannik 296,4760 296,8 623,7 688,0 906,5 1067,6
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05.01.2012 20:55:37

Meister Schützen  LG

ZSG Grabenstätt

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Gärtner, Martin
25 99 98 95 95 94 93

2 Popetz, Tobias
85 97 97 96 93 0 0

3 Brandner, Stefan
567 94 90 88 87 0 0

4 Weber, Christian
118 93 92 85 85 0 0

5 Knuppertz, Stefan
134 93 91 86 85 0 0

6 Schamberger, Thorsten
133 90 0 0 0 0 0
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05.01.2012 20:53:56

Meister Damen  LG

ZSG Grabenstätt

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Eckart, Franziska
139 97 97 97 96 96 95

2 Parzinger, Daniela
730 87 86 0 0 0 0
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05.01.2012 20:52:40

Meister Alterskl  LG

ZSG Grabenstätt

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Pawlitschek, Herbert
71 94 90 0 0 0 0

2 Eckart, Sonja
12 92 91 91 87 0 0

3 Binder, Alois
185 91 89 89 89 88 0

4 Fritz, Mathias
769 90 88 87 86 83 81

5 Harrer, Andreas
21 80 72 0 0 0 0

6 Binder, Silvia
60 79 74 71 69 67 0

7 Petersen, Imke
113 58 56 0 0 0 0
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05.01.2012 20:56:12

Meister Senioren  LG

ZSG Grabenstätt

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Knerr, Rosemarie
45 93 91 87 87 0 0

2 Heiß, Josef
32 92 90 90 87 85 82

3 Gärtner, Siegfried
26 92 87 86 80 78 75

4 Popetz, Franz
75 91 86 83 82 77 77

5 Pertl, Hans
73 80 75 74 72 71 0

6 Meier, Renate
62 63 59 0 0 0 0
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05.01.2012 20:55:06

Meister Schüler  LG

ZSG Grabenstätt

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Lex, Christoph
752 89 85 80 0 0 0

2 Austermayer, Fabian
757 81 75 73 66 62 0

3 Sailler, Lea
768 77 75 71 63 0 0

4 Ober, Tobias
747 74 73 63 51 0 0

5 Ober, Sophia
764 65 60 58 54 0 0

6 Schwaiger, Patrick
761 63 62 55 45 0 0

7 Lex, Yannik
760 38 37 31 23 0 0
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05.01.2012 20:53:30

Meister Aufgelegt LG

ZSG Grabenstätt

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Weidenthaler, Robert
119 95 87 87 86 0 0

2 Zeiser, Alfons
122 93 87 85 85 0 0

3 Huber, Rosmarie
41 90 87 84 84 84 80

4 Obpacher, Marlies
103 70 63 0 0 0 0
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ZSG Grabenstätt

Meister Luftpistole

05.01.2012 20:54:31

Rang   Name Ringe

Simbeck, Maximilian1 174 95 94 93 91

Steiner, Erwin2 15 93 90 88 88

Schamberger, Thorsten3 133 92 87 0 0

Petersen, Imke4 113 91 87 0 0

Rink, Jan5 767 87 84 83 74

Parzinger, Hans6 728 87 82 82 0

Langemak, Wolf7 127 86 85 80 78

Parzinger, Beate8 84 85 84 81 0

Brandner, Stefan9 567 84 82 78 0

Heckel, Ernst10 750 84 81 80 74

Pöschl, Mario11 105 82 80 80 77

Binder, Alois12 185 82 78 0 0

Harrer, Andreas13 21 81 81 81 79

Weidenthaler, Robert14 119 81 69 0 0

Rieperdinger, Georg15 718 75 72 0 0

Gärtner, Siegfried16 26 74 68 0 0

Knuppertz, Stefan17 134 58 44 0 0
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